ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
EZCTR612 730573007396 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 12” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 7.20 lbs
(3.27 kg)
EZCTR614 730573007389 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 14” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 7.60 lbs
3.45 kg)
EZCTR616 730573007372 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 16” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 8.00 lbs
(3.63 kg)
EZCTR618 730573007365 Cable Tray Retrofit Device for max 6” by 18” cable trays,
One Pair (2) 1 1 8.40 lbs
(3.81 kg)
EZCTR600P 730573007402 Oversized opening plates for Cable Tray Retrofit Device,
One Pair (2) 1 1 10.1 lbs
(4.58 kg)
TEST STANDARDS: ASTM E814 (UL 1479), CAN/ULC-S115
The EZ Path® Cable Tray Retrofit Device is designed for addressing non-compliant cable tray penetrations in